
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

hammer screwdriver pliers wrench 
 

tape measure screws 
 

axe nails 

shovel nuts pincers trowel 

mallet saw clamp ladder 
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adjustable 
wrench 

drill hacksaw sledgehammer 
 

drill bits paint roller 
 

file paintbrush 

chainsaw chisel grinding 
machine 

glass cutter 

toolbox staple gun blowtorch soldering iron 
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hammer screwdriver pliers wrench 
 

tape measure screws 
 

axe nails 

shovel nuts pincers trowel 

mallet saw clamp ladder 
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adjustable 
wrench 

drill hacksaw sledgehammer 
 

drill bits paint roller 
 

file paintbrush 

chainsaw chisel grinding 
machine 

glass cutter 

toolbox staple gun blowtorch soldering iron 
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HHAANNDD  TTOOOOLLSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  11  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  hammer 

  screwdriver 

  wrench 

  pliers 

  tape measure 

  screws 

  nails 

  axe 

  shovel 

  nuts 

  trowel 

  pincers 

  mallet 

  saw 

  ladder 

  clamp 
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HHAANNDD  TTOOOOLLSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  22  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  adjustable wrench 

  drill 

  sledgehammer 

  hacksaw 

  drill bits 

  paint roller 

  paintbrush 

  file 

  chainsaw 

  chisel 

  glass cutter 

  grinding machine 

  toolbox 

  staple gun 

  soldering iron 

  blowtorch 
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HHAANNDD  TTOOOOLLSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

ssaaww  nnaaiillss  

 

ppiinncceerrss  

 

hhaammmmeerr  

 

llaaddddeerr  

 

mmeeaassuurree  ttaappee  

 

pplliieerrss  

 

ttrroowweell  

 

aaxxee  

 

ssccrreewwss  

 

wwrreenncchh  

 

ccllaammpp  

 

nnuuttss  

 

mmaalllleett  

 

ssccrreewwddrriivveerr  

 

sshhoovveell  
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  hammer 

  screwdriver 

  wrench 

  pliers 

  tape measure 

  screws 

  nails 

  axe 

  shovel 

  nuts 

  trowel 

  pincers 

  mallet 

  saw 

  ladder 

  clamp 
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HHAANNDD  TTOOOOLLSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

 
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

ppaaiinnttbbrruusshh  hhaacckkssaaww  

 

ssttaappllee  gguunn  

 

ddrriillll  bbiittss  

 

ssoollddeerriinngg  iirroonn  

 

ddrriillll  

 

ppaaiinntt  rroolllleerr  

 

ttoooollbbooxx  

 

cchhaaiinnssaaww  

 

ggrriinnddiinngg  mmaacchhiinnee  

 

aaddjjuussttaabbllee  wwrreenncchh  

 

ffiillee  

 

ggllaassss  ccuutttteerr  

 

cchhiisseell  

 

bblloowwttoorrcchh  

 

sslleeddggeehhaammmmeerr  
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  adjustable wrench 

  drill 

  sledgehammer 

  hacksaw 

  drill bits 

  paint roller 

  paintbrush 

  file 

  chainsaw 

  chisel 

  glass cutter 

  grinding machine 

  toolbox 

  staple gun 

  soldering iron 

  blowtorch 
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HHAANNDD  TTOOOOLLSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  11  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    hammer 

22..  screwdriver 

33..  wrench 

44..  pliers 

55..  tape measure 

66..  screws 

77..  nails 

88..  axe 

99..  shovel 

1100..  nuts 

1111..  trowel 

1122..  pincers 

1133..  mallet 

1144..  saw 

1155..  ladder 

1166..  clamp 
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HHAANNDD  TTOOOOLLSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  22  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    adjustable wrench 

22..  drill 

33..  sledgehammer 

44..  hacksaw 

55..  drill bits 

66..  paint roller 

77..  paintbrush 

88..  file 

99..  chainsaw 

1100..  chisel 

1111..  glass cutter 

1122..  grinding machine 

1133..  toolbox 

1144..  staple gun 

1155..  soldering iron 

1166..  blowtorch 
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HHAANNDD  TTOOOOLLSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    hammer 

22..  screwdriver 

33..  wrench 

44..  pliers 

55..  tape measure 

66..  screws 

77..  nails 

88..  axe 

99..  shovel 

1100..  nuts 

1111..  trowel 

1122..  pincers 

1133..  mallet 

1144..  saw 

1155..  ladder 

1166..  clamp 
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HHAANNDD  TTOOOOLLSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    adjustable wrench 

22..  drill 

33..  sledgehammer 

44..  hacksaw 

55..  drill bits 

66..  paint roller 

77..  paintbrush 

88..  file 

99..  chainsaw 

1100..  chisel 

1111..  glass cutter 

1122..  grinding machine 

1133..  toolbox 

1144..  staple gun 

1155..  soldering iron 

1166..  blowtorch 
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HHAANNDD  TTOOOOLLSS  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  11  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the hand tools vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 

 

6 

5 
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11 

10 

9 
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16 

15 

14 

13 

12 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

1. trowel 

4. pincers 

6. nuts 

8. pliers 

11. tape measure 

13. shovel 

14. ladder 

16. hammer 

 

Down 

2. wrench 

3. nails 

5. screwdriver 

7. screws 

9. axe 

10. mallet 

12. clamp 

15. saw   
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HHAANNDD  TTOOOOLLSS  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  22  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the hand tools vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 
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5 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

3. drill 

5. blowtorch 

9. paintbrush 

13. adjustable wrench 

14. file 

16. soldering iron 

 

Down 

1. grinding machine 

2. hacksaw 

4. glass cutter 

6. staple gun 

7. sledgehammer 

8. chisel 

10. paint roller 

11. drill bits 

12. chainsaw 

15. toolbox 
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hh__mmmm__rr  

HHAANNDD  TTOOOOLLSS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  11  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  hhaanndd  ttoooollss  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

ssccrr__wwddrr__vv__rr  

wwrr__nncchh    ppll__  __rrss  

mm__  __ss__rr__      tt__pp__  __xx__  

nn__  __llss    ssccrr__wwss  

sshh__vv__ll  nn__ttss  

ttrr__ww__ll    pp__nncc__rrss  

mm__llll__tt  ss__ww  

ll__dddd__rr  ccll__mmpp  
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__ddjj__sstt__bbll__      wwrr__nncchh  

HHAANNDD  TTOOOOLLSS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  22  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  hhaanndd  ttoooollss  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

ddrr__llll  

ssll__ddgg__hh__mmmm__rr  hh__cckkss__ww  

ddrr__llll      bb__ttss  pp__  __nntt      rr__llll__rr  

pp__  __nnttbbrr__sshh    bbll__wwtt__rrcchh  

ff__ll__  ggrr__nndd__nngg      mm__cchh__nn__  

ggll__ssss      cc__tttt__rr    cchh__ss__ll  

tt__  __bb__xx  sstt__ppll__      gg__nn  

ss__lldd__rr__nngg      __rr__nn  cchh__  __nnss__ww    
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hhaammmmeerr  

HHAANNDD  TTOOOOLLSS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  hhaanndd  ttoooollss  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

ssccrreewwddrriivveerr  

wwrreenncchh    pplliieerrss  

mmeeaassuurree      ttaappee  aaxxee  

nnaaiillss    ssccrreewwss  

sshhoovveell  nnuuttss  

ttrroowweell    ppiinncceerrss  

mmaalllleett  ssaaww  

llaaddddeerr  ccllaammpp  
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 aaddjjuussttaabbllee      wwrreenncchh  

HHAANNDD  TTOOOOLLSS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  hhaanndd  ttoooollss  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

ddrriillll  

sslleeddggeehhaammmmeerr  hhaacckkssaaww  

ddrriillll      bbiittss  ppaaiinntt      rroolllleerr  

ppaaiinnttbbrruusshh    bblloowwttoorrcchh  

ffiillee  ggrriinnddiinngg      mmaacchhiinnee  

ggllaassss      ccuutttteerr    cchhiisseell  

ttoooobbooxx  ssttaappllee      gguunn  

ssoollddeerriinngg      iirroonn  cchhaaiinnssaaww    
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HHAANNDD  TTOOOOLLSS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  11  
Unscramble the hand tools vocabulary and number the pictures 

Copyright © 08/12/2018 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

11..  marehm               ____________ 

22..  iedwevcrrrs          ____________ 

33..  rwchne                ____________ 

44..  rlpsei                   ____________ 

55..  taep samruee       ____________ 

66..  rwscse                 ____________ 

77..  lsnia                    ____________ 

88..  eax                      ____________ 

99..  vseolh                 ____________ 

1100.. tnsu                    ____________ 

1111..   owrtel                ____________ 

1122..   pencisr                ____________ 

1133..   tmlale                 ____________ 

1144..   asw                    ____________ 

1155..   raedld                ____________ 

1166..   pcmal                 ____________ 
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HHAANNDD  TTOOOOLLSS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  22  
Unscramble the hand tools vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  udtbeasajl erhncw   ______________ 

22..  dilrl                        ______________ 

33..  hagmreemesdl         ______________ 

44..  acahwks                  ______________ 

55..  dlril bist                  ______________ 

66..  tinap rrleol              ______________ 

77..  ibnshpurta               ______________ 

88..  ilfe                          ______________ 

99..  ncawihsa                 ______________ 

1100.. ihlcse                     ______________ 

1111..   ssgal tucert             ______________ 

1122..   gnnridgi eanicmh    ______________ 

1133..   oloxtob                 ______________ 

1144..   lpaset ugn              ______________ 

1155..   drnogseil onir         ______________ 

1166..   thoroclbw              ______________ 
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HHAANNDD  TTOOOOLLSS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Unscramble the hand tools vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  marehm              hammer 

22..  iedwevcrrrs          screwdriver 

33..  rwchne                wrench 

44..  rlpsei                   pliers 

55..  taep samruee       tape measure 

66..  rwscse                 screws 

77..  lsnia                    nails 

88..  eax                      axe 

99..  vseolh                 shovel 

1100.. tnsu                    nuts 

1111..   owrtel                trowel 

1122..   pencisr                pincers 

1133..   tmlale                 mallet 

1144..   asw                    saw 

1155..   raedld                ladder 

1166..   pcmal                 clamp 
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HHAANNDD  TTOOOOLLSS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Unscramble the hand tools vocabulary and number the pictures 

Copyright © 08/12/2018 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

11..  udtbeasajl erhncw   adjustable wrench 

22..  dilrl                        drill 

33..  hagmreemesdl         sledgehammer 

44..  acahwks                  hacksaw 

55..  dlril bist                  drill bits 

66..  tinap rrleol              paint roller 

77..  ibnshpurta               paintbrush 

88..  ilfe                          file 

99..  ncawihsa                 chainsaw 

1100.. ihlcse                     chisel 

1111..   ssgal tucert             glass cutter 

1122..   gnnridgi eanicmh    grinding machine 

1133..   oloxtob                 toolbox 

1144..   lpaset ugn              staple gun 

1155..   drnogseil onir         soldering iron 

1166..   thoroclbw              blowtorch 
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HHAANNDD  TTOOOOLLSS  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  11  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) nails 

b) saw 

c) pincers 

d) hammer 

2 

a) screwdriver 

b) trowel 

c) clamp 

d) measure tape 

3 

a) wrench 

b) axe 

c) nuts 

d) mallet 

4 

a) ladder 

b) shovel 

c) pliers 

d) screws 

5 

a) ladder 

b) measure tape 

c) screwdriver 

d) trowel 

6 

a) mallet 

b) screws 

c) wrench 

d) shovel 

7 

a) pincers 

b) hammer 

c) nails 

d) saw 

8 

a) pliers 

b) clamp 

c) nuts 

d) axe 

9 

a) shovel 

b) nails 

c) pliers 

d) ladder 

10 

a) hammer 

b) axe 

c) clamp 

d) nuts 

11 

a) screwdriver 

b) mallet 

c) trowel 

d) measure tape 

12 

a) screws 

b) saw 

c) wrench 

d) pincers 

13 

a) trowel 

b) mallet 

c) screwdriver 

d) axe 

14 

a) saw 

b) pliers 

c) measure tape 

d) shovel 

15 

a) nuts 

b) hammer 

c) ladder 

d) screws 

16 

a) nails 

b) pincers 

c) clamp 

d) wrench 
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HHAANNDD  TTOOOOLLSS  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  22  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) grinding machine 

b) adjustable wrench 

c) paintbrush 

d) staple gun 

2 

a) file 

b) chainsaw 

c) drill 

d) toolbox 

3 

a) blowtorch 

b) glass cutter 

c) drill bits 

d) sledgehammer 

4 

a) chisel 

b) paint roller 

c) hacksaw 

d) soldering machine 

5 

a) drill bits 

b) sledgehammer 

c) blowtorch 

d) glass cutter 

6 

a) paint roller 

b) soldering machine 

c) grinding machine 

d) hacksaw 

7 

a) staple gun 

b) chisel 

c) adjustable wrench 

d) paintbrush 

8 

a) drill 

b) file 

c) toolbox 

d) chainsaw 

9 

a) paintbrush 

b) drill 

c) chainsaw 

d) staple gun 

10 

a) blowtorch 

b) chisel 

c) sledgehammer 

d) drill bits 

11 

a) toolbox 

b) glass cutter 

c) hacksaw 

d) paint roller 

12 

a) adjustable wrench 

b) soldering machine 

c) file 

d) grinding machine 

13 

a) hacksaw 

b) drill bits 

c) toolbox 

d) glass cutter 

14 

a) staple gun 

b) file 

c) adjustable wrench 

d) chainsaw 

15 

a) paintbrush 

b) grinding machine 

c) drill 

d) soldering machine 

16 

a) sledgehammer 

b) blowtorch 

c) chisel 

d) paint roller 
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HHAANNDD  TTOOOOLLSS  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTTSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

TEST 2 

1) b 

2) c 

3) d 

4) c 

5) a 

6) a 

7) d 

8) b 

9) c 

10) b 

11)   b 

12) d 

13) c 

14) a 

15) d 

16) b 

TEST 1 

1) d 

2) a 

3) a 

4) c 

5) b 

6) b 

7) c 

8) d 

9) a 

10) d 

11)   c 

12) d 

13) b 

14) a 

15) c 

16) c 
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screwdriver 
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wrench 
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HHAANNDD  TTOOOOLLSS  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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